
HIIUMAA MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED 2025 SEGAPAARISMÄNG

Kaspar Kibuspuu/ Teele Talts
Kibuspuu/talts

BYE
Kibuspuu/Talts

Harri Nõulik/Kristiina Nõulik 6/4 6/2
Kastein/Laksberg

Margus Kastein/Margit Laksberg 4/6 6/2 10/8
Maar/Maar

Teet Maar/Liisi Maar 5/7 6/2 10/8
Maar/Maar

Andres Tammeveski/Riin Liplik 6/0 6/2
Maar/Maar

Allan Maar/Kristel Mutt 6/1 6/0
Kasser/Ild

Ruudi Kasser/Monika Ild 2/6 6/4 10/4

Argo Vasar/Moonika Teras
Vasar/Teras

Andres Apri/Marja-Liisa Aasvee 4/6 6/0 12/10
Tursk/Paasoja

Tanel Malk/Grete Peek 6/2 7/5
Tursk/Paasoja

Meelis Tursk/Ülle Paasoja 6/0 6/2

Agro Rist/Marina Väljas
Rist/Väljas

Tristan Elmi/Mirjam Süsi 6/2 6/3
Reining/Matt

Filipp Kungur/Madli Kungur 6/2 6/4
Reining/Matt

Rando Reining/Maarika Matt 6/1 6/2

Maar/Maar
6/3 6/1

Tursk/Paasoja
6/4 4/6 10/8

21-24.08.2025 peakohtunik Tanel Malk



3.-4.KOHT
Kibuspuu/Talts

Reining/Matt
Reining/Matt LV

5.-8.KOHT
Kastein/Laksberg

Kastein/Laksberg
Kasser/Ild LV

Rist/Väljas
Vasar/Teras 6/4 6/4

Rist/Väljas
Rist/Väljas 6/4 7/5

7.-8. koht
Kasser/Ild

Teras/Vasar
Teras/Vasar LV

Lohutusring

BYE
Nõulik/Nõulik

Nõulik/Nõulik
Nõulik/Nõulik

Tammeveski/Liplik 6/2 3/6 10/6
Tammeveski/Liplik

Maar/Mutt 6/3 6/1
Malk/Peek

Apri/Aasvee 6/1 6/3
Malk/Peek

Malk/Peek 6/2 6/4
Malk/Peek

Elmi/Süsi 2/6 6/2 10/8
Kungur/Kungur

Kungur/Kungur 4/6 6/3 11/9

21-24.08.2025 peakohtunik Tanel Malk



11.-12. koht
Tammeveski/Liplik

Kungur/Kungur
Kungur/Kungur 5/7 6/4 10/6

13.-16. koht
BYE

Maar/Mutt
Maar/Mutt

Apri/Aasvee
Apri/Aasvee

Elmi/Süsi 7/5 6/2

15.-16. koht
BYE

Elmi/Süsi
Elmi/Süsi

Lõplik järjestus
1. Teet Maar/Liisi Maar
2. Meelis Tursk/Ülle Paasoja
3. Rando Reining/Maarika Matt
4. Kaspar Kibuspuu/Teele Talts
5. Ago Rist/Marina Väljas
6. Margus Kastein/Margit Laksberg
7. Argo Vasar/Moonika Teras
8. Ruudi Kasser/Monika Ild
9. Tanel Malk/Grete Peek

10. Harri Nõulik/Kristiina Nõulik
11. Filipp Kungur/Madli Kungur
12. Andres Tammeveski/Riiin Liplik
13. Andres Apri/Marja-Liisa Aasvee
14. Allan Maar/Kristel Mutt
15. Tristan/Elmi/Mirjam Süsi

Apri/Aasvee
6/3 3/6 11/9

21-24.08.2025 peakohtunik Tanel Malk


